
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from August 1, 2019 August 14, 2019
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle 
Per Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

Total Route 
Cost 

ACMH1 No 16 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $285.00 $5.00 $90.00 $285.00 $51,300.00
ACMH2 No 24 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $308.00 $5.00 $90.00 $308.00 $55,440.00
ACMH3 No 24 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $312.00 $5.00 $90.00 $312.00 $56,160.00
ACMH4 No 24 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $310.00 $5.00 $90.00 $310.00 $55,800.00
ACMH5 No 24 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $306.00 $5.00 $90.00 $306.00 $55,080.00
ACMH6 No 24 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $319.00 $5.00 $90.00 $319.00 $57,420.00
ACMH7 No 24 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $316.00 $5.00 $90.00 $316.00 $56,880.00
ACMH8 No 24 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $311.00 $5.00 $90.00 $311.00 $55,980.00
ACMH9 No 16 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Lenoirs Transport $268.00 $2.00 $50.00 $268.00 $48,240.00
ACMH10 No 7 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Jaris Transportation $210.00 $5.00 $110.00 $210.00 $37,800.00
ACMH11 No 16 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $289.00 $5.00 $90.00 $289.00 $52,020.00
ACMH12 No 16 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $278.00 $5.00 $90.00 $278.00 $50,040.00
ACMH13 No 7 Pass Academy @ Morris Hills H.S. 7:10-3:00 Jaris Transportation $163.00 $5.00 $110.00 $163.00 $29,340.00
MLHS1 No 7 Pass Academy @ Mountain Lakes H.S. 8:00-2:36 Jaris Transportation $175.00 $5.00 $110.00 $175.00 $31,500.00
MLHS2 No 16 Pass Academy @ Mountain Lakes H.S. 8:00-2:36 Rajak LLC $286.00 $5.00 $90.00 $286.00 $51,480.00
MLHS4 No 16 Pass Academy @ Mountain Lakes H.S. 8:00-2:36 Rajak LLC $281.00 $5.00 $90.00 $281.00 $50,580.00
MLHS5 No 16 Pass Academy @ Mountain Lakes H.S. 8:00-2:36 Rajak LLC $270.00 $5.00 $90.00 $270.00 $48,600.00
MLHS6 No 16 Pass Academy @ Mountain Lakes H.S. 8:00-2:36 Rajak LLC $292.00 $5.00 $90.00 $292.00 $52,560.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid August 1 2019.xlsx 8/13/2019


